HIPOTESIS APOMAZADO

Abrasivo

Convencional
Coste por m2

Diamantado
Coste por m2

Amortizaciéon
ARos
Apomazadora
Esteras
Volteador

G. Lavado/Secado
Jots carga/Descarga

TOTAL
Total por afno

Amort edificacion
Amort Instal Elect
Amort Instal Agua

Agua
Consumo (m3/h)
Horas/Dia

Lubricantes
Gasto Anual

Electricidad
Apomazadora
Esteras
Volteador

G. Lavado/Secado
Jots carga/Descarga
Demanda potencia

Horas/Dia

Mano de Obra
Turnos/dia

Jefe produccion

Auxiliar produccion

Salario Operario
TOTAL

Produccioén
Dias/Ano

Productividad

0,094 R$/m2

1,1404 R$/m2

350

100 m2/h

Efectividad
Produccion Anual

Prod Anual Prevista

765000 m2/afio
0,8
612000 m2/afio

BRETON
10
565.400 €
5.790 €
60.600 €
18.000 €
62.400 €
712.190 €
71.219 €
Anos Coste Gasto anual
25 250000 10000
10 175000 17500
10 25000 2500
3,6
22
6519 R$/afio
44 4
0,4
1,3
71
1,5
54,7
21,86
2
Dedicacion
7000 R$/mes 0,1 700
5000 R$/mes 0,1 500
2500 R$/mes 4 10000
11200

kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW

BEKA
10

R$ 715.000

R$ 715.000

R$ 71.500

153,5

153,5

kW

kW

MGM
10

R$ 616.400

R$ 616.400

R$ 61.640

208

155,1056

78

HP



